
School Calendar
Sl No Particulars Month

1 Advertisement November
2 Form Distribution November-February
3 Entrance Test February-March
4 Orientation ProgrammeMid of April
5 Session Start April
6 First Unit Test July
7 Half Yearly ExaminationSeptember
8 Second Unit Test December
9 Pre Board ExaminationJanuary
10 Annual Examination March
11 Sports Week December
12 Saraswati Puja February

Note: Class test are held every Saturday for each subject.

HOLIDAY LIST 2024-25



Date Day Holiday

11th April, 2024 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr

13th, 14th, 15th, 16th 
April, 2024

Saturday, Sunday, 
Monday, Tuesday Rongali Bihu

01st May 2024 Wednesday May Day

17th June 2024 Monday Id-Ul-Zuha

15th August 2024 Thursday Independence Day

18th October 2024 Friday Kati Bihu

10th, 11th,
Thursday, Friday, 
Saturday, Sunday Durga Puja

12th, 13th Oct 2024

31st October 2024 Thursday Kali Puja & Diwali
25th December 2024 Wednesday Christmas

1st January 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day

15th, 16th, 17th, 2025 Wednesday, Thursday, 
Friday Magh Bihu

26th January, 2025 Friday Republic Day
26th February, 2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri
14th March, 2025 Friday Holi


